PILE DRIVING EQUIPMENT

ANTAEUS

Model 520 Apex

; II'F Lifting Bail

"

Multi —Stage
Suppressor

Helical Gears
Spherical Bearings
Forged Eccentrics

Made In USA

Model 520 Apex Exciter
Eccentric Moment (In/Lbs)
Dynamic Force (Tons)

Frequency (VPM)
Max Line Pull (Tons)

Suspended Weight
With Sheet Clamp (LBS)

Length (Inches)
Width @ Throat (Inches)

Height w/o Clamp (Inches)

Model 800 Power Unit
Engine
Power (HP)
Drive Pressure (PSI)
Drive Flow (GPM)
Clamp Pressure (PSI)
Clamp Flow (GPM)

Engine Speed

Weight (Ibs)

Length (Inches)
Width (Inches)
Height (Inches)

Hydraulic Reservoir (gal)

Hydraulic Reservoir Spare Tank (gal)

Fuel Capacity (gal)
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US Specifications
5200
200
1650
125

18,000

102
16.75
83

US Specifications
Tier 4 Stg 5 C18 CAT
800
4800
220
4800
10

1800 / 2484 with
1.38 updrive

20,000
152
82
94
800

55
150



